## P130000 79 538

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cumenţ,Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		
	Office Use On	ly s



300251473043

09/16/13--01015--005 \*\*87.50

THE SEP 24 IN S. . .





## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2013

DELISA M. GOFF 1920 WHITE CEDAR WAY BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: D M G JANITORIAL SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: W13000052246

We have received your document for D M G JANITORIAL SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 113A00022119

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	M G Janitoria	SCIVICES TENAME-MUSTINCLI	nc
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	DDE SUFFIX)
	`		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
•	·		
FROM:	Delisa M. Goff Name	(Printed or typed)	
	1920 White Cody	Address Way	· ·
	Brandon FL 3	3511 State & Zip	<u>,</u>
	813-389-5713 Daytime T	elephone number	
	des e cost a mail . E-mail address: (to be use	Com d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TLE I NAME of the corporate	tion shall be: DM & Jur	n son that the vice	
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		S Inc. 4, address, if different is:
20 White	· Cedar Way		
	FL 33511		
Pose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is:	custodial	<del>Pupo</del> purpose
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
nber of shares of	stock is:	ors alent)	
nber of shares of		Walladdress:	
Name and Title:	stock is:	Wathdress:  Name and Title:	
The V INIT  Name and Title  Address	stock is: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Delisa M. Goff 1920 White Cedar Brandon FL 33511	Name and Title:  Address:	
Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Address	stock is:  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Delisa M. Goff  1920 White Codar  Brandon FL 33511	Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address	stock is: TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Delisa M. Goff 1920 White Cedar Brandon FL 33511	Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:	<del></del>
Address	·	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Delisa M. Goff		
Address:	1920 White Pakey Way Brandon FL 33511	さ -	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Delisa M. Goff	_	
Address:	1920 White Codey We Brandon FL 33511	- <del>al</del>	
Having been nam this certificate, I	ed as registered agent to accept service of process on familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corporation at the place design egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	nated in
Libelia	Required Signature/Registered Agent	9-10-13	<u> </u>
I submit this doc		e true. I am aware that the false information submi	itted in a
( Nulisa	Required Signature/Incorporator	9-6-1 Date	3_

